Lighting Solutions
SMD Series
Surface Mount LED Downlight
colors
2 halolighting.com
The SMD is a surface mount
LED downlight with a modern
look and high performance.

[35mm]1.02”
[26mm]
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: SMD12R209SWHE
Junction Box Installation: Order junction box separately, as supplied by others, to complete
installation.
Module
LT4 = 4-inch LED retrofit module, baffle trim
LTSS4 = 4-inch LED retrofit module, smooth splay
Lumens
06 = 600 lumens (nominal)
CRI/CCT
9FS23 = 90 CRI min, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K selectable CCT
9FS35 = 90 CRI min, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K selectable CCT
Driver
1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut 10% dimming
Finish
WH = Matte White flange
Packaging
R = Recyclable 4-color unit carton
Accessories
HE26LED = Replacement medium base (E26) screw base adapter
(one included with unit)
See page 18 for compatible housing information.
18 19halolighting.comhalolighting.com
SMD14
•  4” ultra-low profile surface mounting round and square
•  Recessed Housings or J-Box installations (approx. 0.5” thick below ceiling)
•  Lumens: up to 810 lumens
•  5-color field selectable CCT - 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
•  90 CRI minimum as standard
•  Installs in many 3-1/2” and 4” ceiling junction boxes
•  Retrofits 4” recessed downlight housings using SMD4ACCKIT
•  Dimmable to 5% with many 120V leading-edge and trailing-edge phase
control dimmers
•  UL Certified in US and Canada
• Damp location listed
• Wet location listed for showers and outdoor protected ceilings
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
SAMPLE NUMBER: SMD14R209SWHE
Junction Box Installation: Order junction box separately, as
supplied by others, to complete installation.
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Finish Voltage
SMD14R = 14” Round
Surface Mount Downlight
SMD14S = 14” Square
Surface Mount Downlight
20 =
2000 lumen
9S = 90CRI,
2700K - 5000K
Field Selectable
CCT
WH =
Matte White
E = UNV
 Universal
120-277V